



PILL: SEC: NBA: 19-20/91

December 4, 2019

To BSELtd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001. SCRIP CODE: 526381 To National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051. PATINILOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the First		Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No.	of
	Shareholder			From	То	Shares	
K001446	Kapil Talwar		12067	4197601	4197700	100	

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully, For **PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED**

frain

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

02 DECEMBER 2019

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT.LTD 1ST FLOOR, BHARAT TIN WORKS BUILDING, OPP. VASANT OASIS, MAKWANA ROAD, MAROL, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI-400059

UNIT: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

SUBJECT: DUPLICATE AND TRANSMISSION OF SHARES

503185

Dup / B13

Dear Ms Neetu,

This is in reference to your letter ref.no: RM638380295IN/001154/ INTIMATION dt 30-JULY-2018, Folio No: K001446 in name of Mr KAPIL TALWAR (copy of letter attached herewith).

This is to inform you that Mr Kapil Talwar is expired on 9-Nov -2019, copy of death certificate is attached herewith.

You are requested to please issue duplicate copy of all shares and transmission in my name i.e. MEENU TALWAR w/o Late Sh. KAPIL TALWAR. Copy of my AADHAAR is attached herewith.

Please feel free to contact below.

Thanking You, in

MEENU TALWAR B-39, VIKRAM NAGAR, KOTLA FEROZE SHAH, NEW DELHI-110002 9910472775 Talwar.meenu@rediffmail.com



for consespondence please sere belowaddros:-Unit No. 402, 4th floor, Sonth City Phoese-I, Signature Tower-A, Gungaron - 102001. ge attaching concelled the ...